# L22000121316

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(2.10
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
) (40 2)
W22-36864

Office Use Only



700383497457

03/21/22--01008--009 \*\*125.00

# CORPORATE ACCESS,

# CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world

١	1	6
ļ	F	ث

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

## **WALK IN**

CERTIFIED C PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING KAYA INVEST	PICK UI		03//2022			
PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING	ОРҰ					
CUS FILING				<del>.</del>		
FILING						
(AVA INVEST		LLC		.=		
CORPORATE NAME A			<del>.</del>			
CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMEN	T#)				
CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMEN	T #)				
CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMEN	T #)				
CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMEN	T #)				
CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMEN	iΤ #)				
TIONS:						
	CORPORATE NAME A	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN CHONS:	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)

#### COVER LETTER

Division of Corporation	ons — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
SUBJECT:	
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organiz	zation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the following:
	JUAN DE JONGH
	Name of Person
	F: (C
	Firm/Company
11113	BISCAYNE BLVD #1852
	Address
	MIAMI FL 33181
	City/State and Zip Code
E-mail a	JC@FLUENT-BUILD.COM  ddress: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning	
	at ()
Name of Per	rson Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:
	00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addr	
New Filing Sec Division of Co P.O. Box 632	orporations Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Cornedal



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 21, 2022

CORPORATE ACCESS

SUBJECT: KAYA INVESTMENT LLC

Ref. Number: W22000036864

We have received your document for KAYA INVESTMENT LLC and check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P20000057243.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 822A00006629

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

_	KAYA INV <del>EST</del> MENT	LEC KA	YA TR INVESTME <mark>1</mark>	NTS LL	C
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited Lia	bility Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal offic	e of the Limit	cd Liability Company is:		
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>ss</u> :	
	AYNE BLVD #1852		1113 BISCAYNE BLVI	D #1852	
<u>MIAMI FL</u>	33181		MIAMI FL 33181		_
·	n active Florida registration.)	-	t. You must designate an indi	vidual or	2022 H
·	n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag	ent are: DE JONGH ame		vidual TALLAHASSEE	2022 HAR 24 AM
·	n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag  JUAN I	ent are: DE JONGH ame YNE BLVE	D#1852	vidual TALLAHASSEE, FI	
·	n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered ag  JUAN I  N  11113 BISCA	ent are: DE JONGH ame YNE BLVE .O. Box <b>NO</b> 1	D#1852	TALLAHASSEE, FL	2022 HAR 24 AM 8: 5C
another business entity with a	et address of the registered ag  JUAN I  N  11113 BISCA  Florida street address (P	ent are: DE JONGH ame YNE BLVE .O. Box <b>NO</b> 1	D#1852	TALLAHASSEE, FL	

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Name and Address:
MOK	JUAN DE JONGH
	11113 BISCAYNE BLVD #1852
	MIAMI FL 33181
MGR	RAUL E. STOREY
	655 CYPRESS ROAD
	VERO BEACH FL 32963
	المالة الريش منابع
	20
	H: 24
	<u> </u>
	——————————————————————————————————————
(Use attachment if necessary)	TATE FL. 5.
and the contract of the contra	ate of filing:
ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) the date inserted in this block does no	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be specificable statutory.
ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be specificable statutory.
ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of the most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ent of State's records.
ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department. E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 on the most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not lent of State's records.  JUAN DE JONGH
ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)  The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.  E. VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is exert am aware that any file.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of the most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ent of State's records.
ective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is exert am aware that any file.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 on the meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ent of State's records.  JUAN DE JONGH  member or an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)